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Bearsden Club Championship 2014 - 15

Name Club
Webb, Jeff RL BD
Dyer, Michael T BD
Bucher, Goetz BD
Burt, J Mel BD
Smith, Antony V BDPY
Callison, J Stuart BD
Voghouey, Bahool | BD
Borland, Thomas E | BD
Stevenson, Charles  BD
Kerridge, Simon BD
Day, Colin BD
Goodall, Alistair BD
Billcliff, Niels BD
English, Ian BD
Stokes, Brian BD
Lee, John BD
Kang, Chun-Xien BD
Moody, Alex BD

Billcliff, Matthew LZBD
Chadha, Sambhav | GA
Stratulat, Viad BD
Duffy, Eugene BD

Status | Grade

J11
J10
NEW

1970
1858
1845
1774
1724
1667
1694
1597
1523
1467
1417
1408
1313
1316
1267
1208
0
0
749
682

467

6425

3825
22352

3365
19550

3390
18307

3238
12250
15294
21674

4115
24917
17347
14015
23070
25766
25819
23999
24151
26261

R1 | R1 R2| R2 R3 R3 R4 R4 R5 R5
PNUM Opp Res Opp Res Opp Res Opp Res Opp Res
6b| 0 13w| 1 11b| 1 S5w|1 3b|0
8wl 1 10b| 1 S5w|1 3b/ 0 vV |0
9b| 1 15w/ 1 7b| 1 2w | 1 1w| 1
10w 0 16b| 1 12w| 2 18b| 1 vV |0
w1 6wl 1 2b/ 0 1b| 0 10w|1
w1 5b|0 18w /| 0 w1 vV |0
12w 1 14b 1 3w|0 10b/ 1 w1
2b| 0 19w| 1 15b| 2 L |0 vV |0
3w| 0 L |0 16w|1 L |0 vV |0
4b| 1 2w| 0 17b| 1 7w| 0 5b| 0
L |0 w1 iw|0 w1 L |0
7b| 0 21wl 1 4b| 15w| 1 w1
18w| 0 1b| 0 22w | 1 20b/ 0 L |0
19b/ 1 7w |0 21b| 1 17w 1 VvV |0
20w |1 3bj 0 8w | 12b| 0 L |0
21b| 2 4w | 0 9b| 0 19w| 1 w |1
22w 1 w1 10w| 0 14b| 0 L |0
13b| 1 L |0 6b| 1 4w | 0 L |0
14w| 0 8b| 0 20w | 1 16b| 0 22w | 0
15b| 0 W |1 19b| 0 13w/| 1 w1
16w 2 12b| 0 14w| 0 22b/ 0 w |1
17b| 0 L |0 13b| 0 21w 1 19b| 1

24288

Bearsden Club Championship 2014 -

Pool Name
3 Bucher, Goetz
7 Voghouey, Bahool
12 Goodall, Alistair
2 Dyer, Michael T
1 Webb, Jeff R L
5 Smith, Antony V
14 English, Ian
20 Chadha, Sambhav
4 Burt, J Mel
16 Lee, John
18 Moody, Alex
6 Callison, J Stuart
10 Kerridge, Simon
11 Day, Colin
17 Kang, Chun-Xien
22 Duffy, Eugene
8 Borland, Thomas E
15 Stokes, Brian
21 Stratulat, Viad
9 Stevenson, Charles
13 Billcliff, Niels
19 Billcliff, Matthew

Club Status Grade PNUM

BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BDPY
BD
GA
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
BD
LZBD

1845
1694
1408
1858
1970
1724
1316
682
1774
1208
0
1667
1467
1417
0
467
1597
1267
0
1523
1313
749

22352
18307

4115

3825

6425
19550
17347
24151

3365
23070
25819

3390
15294
21674
25766
24288

3238
14015
26261
12250
24917
23999

15 Grading Performance table
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1698
1509
1578
1658
1675
1740
1185
1008
1490
1330
1593
1802
1623
1817
1079

864
1441
1385
1106
1526
1312

948

Grading Performance
Pts Plyd Opps Act Plyd
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Exp
3.295
2.831
0.950
2.934
4.164
1.905
1.911
0.435
3.263
1.106

0

1.004
1.553
0.082

0
0.169

1.057

1.438
0
0.996

1.082

1.400

Diff
1.705
0.169
0.550
0.066
-1.164
0.095
0.089
0.565
-0.763
-0.106
0
-0.004
0.447
-0.082
0
0.831
-0.557
0.062
0
0.004
-1.082
-0.400

Goetz Bucher wins First prize and Alex Moody wins the Grading performance prize

Perf
2098
1702
1578
1851
1747
1740
1307
886
1581
1208
1715
1680
1551
1417
957
742
1441
1294
774
1526
1120
707

Pts | Plyd

12

52
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